40    ZEMO Vertriebs GmbH  •  Ausschlaeger Weg 41  •  20537 Hamburg  •  Germany
For more
info, visit our
website.
24 / 7
Power Sockets with 1“ square drive according to DIN 3121 H 25
Holder & interchangeable hex bits
Model Item
No.
A/F
mm
L
mm
D1
mm
D2
mm
T
mm
Pk
K1-AWE22 260750 22 70 44.0 54 – –
AWE22-A14 260810 14 50 – – – –
AWE22-A17 260811 17 50 – – – –
AWE22-A19 260812 19 50 – – – –
AWE22-A22 260813 22 50 – – – –
AWE22-A24 260814 24 50 – – – –
AWE22-A27 260815 27 50 – – – –
AWE22-A30 260816 30 50 – – – –
AWE22-A32 260817 32 50 – – – –
AWE22-A36 260818 36 50 – – – –
Hex driver (Allen) – normal
Model Item
No.
A/F
mm
L
mm
D1
mm
D2
mm
L1
mm
Pk
K1-A14 260649 14 75 – 54 12 –
K1-A17 260650 17 75 – 54 15 –
K1-A19 260651 19 75 – 54 17 –
K1-A22 260652 22 75 – 54 20 –
K1-A24 260653 24 75 – 54 20 –
K1-A27 260654 27 75 – 54 20 –
K1-A30 260655 30 75 – 54 20 –
K1-A32 260656 32 75 – 54 20 –
K1-A36 260657 36 75 – 54 20 –
Hex driver (Allen) – deep
Model Item
No.
A/F
mm
L
mm
D1
mm
D2
mm
L1
mm
Pk
K1-A10-L 260710 10 100 – 54 20 –
K1-A12-L 260711 12 100 – 54 20 –
K1-A14-L 260712 14 100 – 54 20 –
K1-A17-L 260713 17 100 – 54 20 –
K1-A19-L 260714 19 100 – 54 20 –
K1-A22-L 260715 22 100 – 54 20 –
K1-A24-L 260717 24 100 – 54 20 –
K1-A27-L 260718 27 100 – 54 20 –
K1-A30-L 260719 30 100 – 54 24 –
K1-A32-L 260720 32 100 – 54 24 –
K1-A36-L 260722 36 100 – 54 28 –
K1-A22-EL 260716 22 140 – 54 20 –
Rubber ring & locking pin
Model Item
No.
Size
inch
– D1
mm
D2
mm
– Pk
RS-1 260850 1 – – 54 – 5
DO1100-0-086 260851 1 – – 86 – 5
DO1100-0-095 260852 1 – – 95 – 5
1